

TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI

MANIFESTAZIONE: CIRCUITO DEL GARDA 2018

TAPPA: UNICA

data: 13 Ottobre 2018

da: Salò

a: Salò

SET.	CO	PC IN	PC OUT	PM	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI			MEDIA		ORARIO TEORICO 1° CONC.	NOTE
						PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SET. E NEUTR.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.		
	1				SALO' (Lungolago Zanardelli)	0,000	0,000	0,000						11,00	
1		1				3,700	3,700	3,700	ingr.libero						
		2	1			0,060	3,760	3,760	00' 10"				21,60		
		3	2			0,050	3,810	3,810	00' 10"				18,00		
			3			0,060	3,870	3,870	00' 09"				24,00		
		4				3,330	7,200	7,200	ingr.libero						
		5	4			0,050	7,250	7,250	00' 10"				18,00		
		6	5			0,050	7,300	7,300	00' 08"				22,50		
		7	6			0,043	7,343	7,343	00' 07"				22,11		
		8	7			0,060	7,403	7,403	00' 09"				24,00		
		9	8			0,060	7,463	7,463	00' 09"				24,00		
		10	9			0,050	7,513	7,513	00' 08"				22,50		
		11	10			0,050	7,563	7,563	00' 07"				25,71		
		12	11			0,060	7,623	7,623	00' 09"				24,00		
		13	12			0,050	7,673	7,673	00' 08"				22,50		
		14	13			0,090	7,763	7,763	00' 14"				23,14		
		15	14			0,050	7,813	7,813	00' 08"				22,50		
		16	15			0,050	7,863	7,863	00' 07"				25,71		
		16			0,050	7,913	7,913	00' 08"				22,50			
	17				2,087	10,000	10,000	ingr.libero							
	18	17			0,080	10,080	10,080	00' 12"				24,00			
	19	18			0,090	10,170	10,170	00' 12"				27,00			
	20	19			0,070	10,240	10,240	00' 10"				25,20			
	21	20			0,050	10,290	10,290	00' 08"				22,50			
	22	21			0,410	10,700	10,700	01' 00"				24,60			
	23	22			0,040	10,740	10,740	00' 08"				18,00			
	24	23			0,060	10,800	10,800	00' 11"				19,64			
	25	24			12,350	23,150	23,150	28' 00"				26,46			
		25			0,050	23,200	23,200	00' 12"				15,00			
	2				SALO' (S. Zago)	13,800	37,000	37,000		3h 00'	3h 00'		12,33	14,00	
2		26				2,900	2,900	39,900	ingr.libero						
		27	26			0,060	2,960	39,960	00' 10"				21,60		
		28	27			0,050	3,010	40,010	00' 10"				18,00		
			28			0,060	3,070	40,070	00' 09"				24,00		
		29				3,330	6,400	43,400	ingr.libero						
		30	29			0,050	6,450	43,450	00' 10"				18,00		
		31	30			0,050	6,500	43,500	00' 08"				22,50		
		32	31			0,043	6,543	43,543	00' 07"				22,11		
		33	32			0,060	6,603	43,603	00' 09"				24,00		
		34	33			0,060	6,663	43,663	00' 09"				24,00		
		35	34			0,050	6,713	43,713	00' 08"				22,50		
		36	35			0,050	6,763	43,763	00' 07"				25,71		
		37	36			0,060	6,823	43,823	00' 09"				24,00		
		38	37			0,050	6,873	43,873	00' 08"				22,50		
		39	38			0,090	6,963	43,963	00' 14"				23,14		
		40	39			0,050	7,013	44,013	00' 08"				22,50		
		41	40			0,050	7,063	44,063	00' 07"				25,71		
			41			0,050	7,113	44,113	00' 08"				22,50		
		42				2,087	9,200	46,200	ingr.libero						
		43	42			0,080	9,280	46,280	00' 12"				24,00		
		44	43			0,090	9,370	46,370	00' 12"				27,00		
	45	44			0,070	9,440	46,440	00' 10"				25,20			
	46	45			0,050	9,490	46,490	00' 08"				22,50			
	47	46			0,410	9,900	46,900	01' 00"				24,60			
	48	47			0,040	9,940	46,940	00' 08"				18,00			
		48			0,060	10,000	47,000	00' 11"				19,64			
	49				21,500	31,500	68,500	ingr.libero							
	50	49			0,040	31,540	68,540	00' 07"				20,57			
		50			0,040	31,580	68,580	00' 07"				20,57			
	3				RIVA DEL GARDA	30,670	62,250	99,250		2h 00'	5h 00'		31,13	16,00	
3			PM 1			29,300	29,300	128,550							
				cambio media		5,050	34,350	133,600							
				Fine PM		6,960	41,310	140,560							
	4				SALO' (S.Zago)	31,390	72,700	171,950		2h 30'	8h 00'		29,08	18,30	